T-SHIRT ORDER FORM

(B8 (Attach this form and camera-ready artwork to
/-4 CORPORATE REGISTRATION FORM)
V/~3 T-Shirt: White print on Blue T-shirt

A. Corporate Team
T-Shirt Order Fee

#0of S x $10 ($15 after 7/25/2023)
#of M x $10 ($15 after 7/25/2023)
#of L X $10 ($15 after 7/25/2023)
#of XL  x$10 ($15 after 7/25/2023)
#of XXL x$13 ($18 after 7/25/2023)
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Total # Team T-Shirts
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CORPORATE REGISTRATION

FORM

Registration Deadline:
July 25, 2023

Corporate Name

Team Captain

Address

City/State/Zip

Phone Fax

E: Mail Address

(from Team Roster Form)
Custom Shirts Fee (for back of t-shirt)
____ Total # Team T-Shirts x $2 = $
___ Total # of Print Colors x $25/color =

(from “Instructions” below)
Total Custom Shirt Fee = $
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C. TOTAL T-SHIRT ORDER (A+ B)
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INSTRUCTIONS TO
T-SHIRT PRINTER

Image Area:
Print Colors:
1* Color: PMS#
2" Color: PMS#
3" Color: PMS#
4" Color: PMS#

Description of attached artwork/
Other Instructions:
(Attach additional sheet if necessary)

Corporate Registration Fee

Fee is based upon number of total
corporate employees that work at the
company.

Corporate
Total Employees  Regqistration Fee

Division B

1-10 $50

11-24 $75

25-49 $100
Division A

50-99 $150
100-249 $200
Division AA

250-499 $300
500-999 $350
Division AAA

1000+ $450

Corporate Registration
Fee $

Non-Employee Fee
(From Team Roster

Form) $
T-Shirts Fee

(From Team Roster

Form) $

TOTAL ENCLOSED $

Make check
Payable to:
Corporate Cycling
Challenge

And Mail to:
Corporate Cycling
Challenge
7015 Spring St
Omaha NE 68106

If you have questions,

Please call:
(402) 346-8003

Please Make
A Copy For
Your Records



Corporate Name
STE FORM Team Captain

< 07”' Phone Fax
Email

Non-Employee Fee: # of Non-Employee Participants x $5 each=$

TEAM RO
c

# Of T-Shirts to order: ($10/$15 after 7/25/2023)

(Attach to Corporate Registration Form) #0of S #of M #of L #of XL = X $ =$

Check below if Release Form Route T-shirt  T-shirt
Non-Employee: Last Name/First Name Received Abbr. Size Price

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)
)
8)
9)
10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)
22)
23)
24)
25)

Route Abbreviations: If you have any questions, please call:
“ORR” Olde River Ride 10 Miles (402) 346-8003

“RR” Riverside Ride 25 Miles Use additional sheets if necessary
“TDF*“ Tour de Fort 42 Miles



